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Father, Mr T.0'Donnell,
Vi€toria Hqptel,
Daylesford Vic.

N/K AND
ADDRESS

DATE

I14,8,42
24-6-43
11/8/43

1.9443
10=9-43

26/10/4%

19-4-44
23=11=44

20/9/45

INFORMATION

Caselist Ve3I5 rep.Missing
Enq. from Vic."Missing 16 /2/42"
List J.B. No.133 Singapore Radio allege POW, %
.Cas.List V.496. Prev.rep.missing now rep.missing bel .POW,
List WC 17 adv, card rec, Washin ton POW Jap. ands

Cas. List. V.504 Prev. rep M ssing hel PON now rep POW
2né Echelon asdv. card rec. from Malaya, adv. Vice
2nd Ech.adv card rec. from lMalaya.

Army Cas.3552 adves/n reported to be alive at Changi Camp
Singapore 4/@/@5.
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